BORA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

SCIENCES
ACADEMIC CALENDER
B.Com (2017-18)

. No. Dates Day Particulars
1 24-07-2017 Monday Commencement of Teaching
2 31-07-2017 Tuesday Orientation
3 07-08-2017 Monday Raksha Bandhan
4 15-08-2017 Tuesday Independence Day
5 26-08-2017 Saturday Fresher Party
6 02-09-2017 Saturday ID-ul-Juha
7 05-09-2017 Tuesday Teacher’s Day
8 11t016-9-17 Monday- Saturday |Class Presentations
9 21to 28-09-17 | Thursday- Thursday |[UDAAN

10 30-09-2017 Saturday Vijaydashmi

11 02-10-2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanti

12 19-10-2017 Thursday Deepawali

13 20-10-2017 Friday Govardhan Pooja

14 21-10-2017 Saturday Bhai Dooj

15 23 to 28-10-17 Monday-Saturday |Internal Examination

16 11-11-2017 Saturday Parent Teacher’s Meeting
17 30-11-2017 Friday Copy Showing

18 ]29]Janto 06-02-18| Monday-Tuesday |Pre University Examinations
19 |19 Feb to 24-02-18] Monday-Saturday |Remedial Classes Or Query Session
20 26-02-2018 Monday Farewell

# Tentative dates of Lucknow University
*Co/Extra-curricular activities will be held every Saturday as per the 'Activities Calendar
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